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DATE

09-03-86

Auth Rec.

12-11-86
*•

07/06/87

10/8/87
• •&

10-04-88

08-08-88

03/03/89

04-14-89

07-17-89

08-16-89

_ _ _ _ _

11-15-89

02-02-90

01-15-91

01-09-91

03-27-91

Auth. Rec.

04-26-91

7-16-91

3-22-91

11-04-1991

2-19-92

3-18-92

4-24-92

8-26-92

*0fi 11 M7

*01-06-88

*12-06-88

02-11-93

03-22-93

06-07-93

06-24-93

01-11-94

D E C E A S E D

Alexander, Cora Ward N . C . M .

Alexander, Donald Wil&ur

Alsup. Jovce Earnest. Sr.

A l l en , Robert K.

Allikas, Genevieve B.

Allen, Kimber ly Kay

A l d r i c h , Ann Campbel l

A l e x a n d e r , Charles Wal lace

Alston, Margarett

Alexander, Robert W.

Alf or d , Leo

Allen, Bryan

Allen, Robert J.

Allen* David W. , Jr.

Alexander, Vera Strickland

Allen , Linda J .

Alsuo. Marv Elizabeth Bouknight

Warnick Allen

Albert, Rapel Tillman

Alford, Rudolph C., Jr.

Allison, June

Al len , Mar tha Lee

A l p o u g h , Erma Lee

Allen, Rose Mae

All, Charlie F.

Alexander. Doris G.

Alston, Abe (Austin)

Allen, Norman

Alewine, Geneva Lisa

Alexander, Zelma J.

Allen, Melvin Francis

Alva, Edward Joseph

Allen, Robert Autrey

Alewine, Margaret Howell

Allman, Carl Robert

Allen , Nancy Lou

••'- — •

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Thomas, Lois T. Comm.

Auth] Record

Alsup . Jovce Earnest. Jr. Exe

A l l e n , Mildred a . P . R .

Allikas, Catherine E. P.R.

L u n d y , Kay W. ConSv

Campbel l , Delia P . R .

A l e x a n d e r , Vera S. P. R.

Thompson/ Earl L. P. R.
Alexander, Jack Spencer and
NCNB South Carolina

Alford, Bettye Jean P.R.

Minor Settlement Only

Reeves, Douglas P.R.

Settlement Only

Alexander, Wallace D. P.R.

Rut l edge , Frank W . P . R .

Smal l Ks f f l t . f i A f f i d a v i t

Small Estate Affidavit

Auth. Record

Alford, Charles E. P.R.

Breibart, Mary Thomas P.R.

Wil l iamson, Rosa Lee P . R .

Will filed only

Small Estate Affidavit

Alexander, Jack Spencer P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Allen, Opal P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only i

Papers Filed Only

Wall, Steven H. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Allman, Sandra Elizabeth P.R.

Allen, H .L . , Jr. and
Wilkerson, Kim A. Co-P.R.'s
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FILE
NUMBER

86-GC-32-00135

86-E5-32-00474

86-ES-32-OQ529

87-ES-32-00324

87-ES-32-453

88-GC-32-027

88-ES-32-00331

89-ES-32-105

89ES3200214

89ES3200425

89ES3200483

89GC32000051

89FS3200687

89GC3200088

90ES3200080

91ES32Q0041

QiF.sT?nnn7i

J1ES3200225

J1ES3200244

91ES3200315

91ES3200530

91ES3200640

J1GC3200062

91ES3200825

22ES3200136

2ES3200218

92ES3200289

92ES3200604

--87ES3200579

.88ES3200601

88ES3200606

93ES3200091

93ES3200iaO

93ES3200374

93ES3200439

94FS3200020
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